
1

Mandatory Job Walk: 6/21/05 @ 10:00 AM Learning Center or MOSHER ALUMNI HOUSE Bid Opening: Pack 1 thru
6/22/05 @ 2:00 PM Learning Center 7/13/05 @ 2

Project No. 981040
Pack 10 thr
7/14/05 @ 2

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Builders Exchange of the Central Coast 100 12th Street, Bldg 2861 Marina CA 93933 831/883-3933 831/582-2356 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 707/849-6443 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Tulare & Kings Counties Builders Exchange 636 W. Oak Visalia CA 93291 559/732-4568 559/732-7568 Plan Rm 06/20/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05

CONSULTANTS
Soltek Pacific PO Box 8390 Santa Barbara CA 93118 805/961-9535 805/562-8584 Univ. Rep. 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
B3 Architects & Planners 2020 Alameda Padre Serra Ste 133 Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-1547 805/966-1549 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
DFD CornoyerHedrick 2425 E. Camelback Road, Ste 400 Phoenix AZ 85016 602/381-4848 602/381-4844 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Flowers Associates 500 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-2224 805/965-3372 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Howard & Van Sande Structural Eng. 525 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-6901 805/963-2073 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
PBS Engineers, Inc 635 West Allen Avenue San Dimas CA 91773 909/542-7271 909/542-7272 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Suding Design 10 E. Islay Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/687-9455 805/965-8636 Consultant 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05

CONTRACTORS Bid Pack #
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 6 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 1 06/14/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Reyes Masonry 1795 Lemonwood Drive Santa Paula CA 93061 805/525-8134 805/933-2282 2 06/15/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Sansone 710-21 Fiero Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/549-0667 805/549-0702 1 06/15/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Merco Construction 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-8615 805/987-6606 1, 2, 6 06/15/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Floor Connection 1333 De La Vina Street, Ste A Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-8833 805/965-8533 15 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Alpha Fire Sprinkler 650 Sweeney Lane San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/541-2324 805/541-4624 7 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Anderson Burton Construction 1131 El Camino Real Arroyo Grande CA 93420 805/481-5096 805/473-8890 8,10,11,13,18 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Ingalls Plumbing 1912 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/569-2180 805/569-3266 4 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Tarlton & Son 4173 S. Fig Avenue Fresno CA 93706 559/486-0584 559/486-0511 8 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Santa Barbara Glass 617-B N. Salsipuedes Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-7648 805/966-6673 17 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Best Roofing & Waterproofing 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 9 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
A & D Steel, Inc 10520 Kenney Street Santee CA 92071 619/258-1308 619/258-1608 3 06/16/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Sheldon Mechanical Corporation 21130 Centre Pointe Parkway Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/286-1361 661/287-9083 6 06/17/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 5 06/17/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Reliable Floor Covering 2304 Townsgate Road Westlake Village CA 91361 805/495-4811 805/497-4069 15 06/17/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
M/M Mechanical 1027 Cindy Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/745-1126 805/745-1116 4, 6 06/17/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Los Angeles Air Conditioning 1714 Lindbergh Court La Verne CA 91750 909/596-7077 909/596-6657 6 06/17/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Spacecon 2073 S. 4130 West Ste E Salt Lake City UT 84104 801/972-9023 801/972-1101 8, 12 06/20/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Johnson Controls 5770 Warland Drive Cypress CA 90630 562/594-3304 562/799-3621 6 06/20/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Nike Construction 15635 Cobalt Street, Unit B Sylmar CA 91342 818/362-1949 818/362-0209 12 06/21/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Premier Drywall  (2) 603 E. Oak Street Santa Maria CA 93454 805/928-3397 805/928-0977 8, 13, 18 06/21/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Steelcon, Inc 2677 S. Chestnut Avenue Fresno CA 93725 559/266-3823 559/266-3019 3 06/21/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Cook Erectors, Inc 1601-J West Central Avenue Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-6606 805/736-2042 3 06/21/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
T.B. Penick & Sons, Inc (3) 9747 Olson Drive San Diego CA 92121 858/558-1800 858/373-1455 1, 2 06/21/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Canoga Rebar 10049 Canoga Avenue Chatsworth CA 91311 818/998-7848 818/998-0906 06/22/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Taft Electric 650 Alamo Pintado Road, Ste 201 Solvang CA 93463 805/688-0121 805/688-0125 5 06/22/05 06/23/05 07/05/05



2

R. J. Lanthier Co. 485 Corporate Drive Escondido CA 92029 760/738-9798 760/738-9799 6 06/23/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
L & H Concrete 4403 Vineyard Avenue Oxnard CA 93030 805/278-2075 805/278-1656 2 06/23/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
AC Ramirez Floor Coverings 824 Cacique Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/965-0095 805/730-9266 15 06/23/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
DRI Commercial 17182 Armstrong Avenue Irvine CA 92614 949/266-1900 949/266-1974 9 06/23/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
K & Z Cabinet Co 1450 S. Grove Avenue Ontario CA 91761 909/947-3567 909/947-3264 11 06/23/05 06/23/05 07/05/05
Cali USA Acoustics, Inc 1000 Business Center Circle, #109 Newbury Park CA 91320 805/499-4810 805/498-8092 13 06/24/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
Craig Roofing 132 Garden Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-5331 805/962-1168 9 06/24/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
Precision Concrete 1945 Camino Vida Roble, Ste O Carlsbad CA 92008 760/930-0251 760/930-0681 06/24/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
A.J. Diani Construction 295 No. Blosser Santa Maria CA 93456 805/925-9533 805/922-9983 1 06/24/05 07/05/05
Alex's Tile Works 130 N. Calle Caesar Chavez Santa Barbara CA 93102 805-892-4411 805-892-4422 16 06/24/05 07/05/05
Architectural Doors 7572 Santa Rita Circle Stanton CA 90680 714/898-3667 714/898-8108 10 06/27/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
B T Mancini 876 S. Milpitas Blvd. Milpitas CA 95036 408-942-7900 408-945-1360 18 06/24/05 07/05/05
California Pro Painting 500 S. Broadway, Suite 125 Santa Maria CA 93454 805/922-3706 805/922-6756 12 06/24/05 07/05/05
Conception Tile 1601 W. Central Ave Ste. G Lompoc CA 93436 805-733-4770 805-733-0108 16 06/24/05 07/05/05
Cosco Fire Protection 4233 W. Sierra Madre, #108 Fresno CA 93722 559/275-3795 559/275-8006 7 06/28/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
Granite Construction 5335 Debbie Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-9951 805/967-1431 1 06/24/05 07/05/05
Jadon Tile 16
Kamran & Company 411 E. Montecito Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805-963 3016 805-962-5915 19 06/24/05 07/05/05
KitCor Corporation 9959 Glenoaks Blvd. Sun Valley CA 91352 818-767-4800 818-767-4658 19 06/30/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
Kittle Plumbing 7730 Evergreen Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/968-4238 805/968-4215 4 06/24/05 07/05/05
Kone 3130 Skyway Dr. Ste. 102 Santa Maria CA 93455 562-921-1501 562-921-1501 14 06/24/05 07/05/05
Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 1 06/24/05 07/05/05
Letner Roofing 1490 N. Classell Orange CA 92867 714-633-0030 714-633-0280 9 07/07/05 06/24/05 07/05/05
Mark Anthony 133 S. Eucla Ave. San Dimas CA 91773 909-394-4849 909-394-4850 17 06/24/05 07/05/05
Mendez Concrete 1210 E. Santa Paula Street Santa Paula CA 93060 805/525-8043 805/525-8057 2 06/24/05 07/05/05
P & L Electric and Construction 1501 E. Chestnut Court, Ste B Lompoc CA 93436 805/735-6250 805/735-8950 5 06/24/05 07/05/05
RDM Tile Co. 1018 Tait Street Oceanside CA 92054 760-722-0396 760/722-0489 16 06/24/05 07/05/05
Republic Elevator 77 S. Fairview Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805-683-1639 805-683-8948 14 06/24/05 07/05/05
Romero
Roy Lee Design 812 Railroad Avenue Santa Paula CA 93060 805/933-2444 805/933-2846 7 06/24/05 07/05/05
Santori 332 North "A" Street Lompoc CA 93436 805-736-4322 805-735-1183 11 06/24/05 07/05/05
United Seal Coating 3463 State Street, #522 Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-4922 805/898-0805 1 06/24/05 07/05/05
Vanguard Painting Inc. 2101 S. Rose Ave. Unit A Oxnard CA 93033 805-240-2331 805-240-2332 12 06/24/05 07/05/05
West Coast Iron 9302 Jamacha Rd. Springs Valley CA 91977 619-464-8456 619-464-7973 3 06/24/05 07/05/05
American Stair Corporation 5256 S. Mission Road, Ste 703 Bonsall CA 92003 760/451-1851 760/451-1854 06/27/05 06/27/05 07/05/05
Kone Elevators 12950 Alondra Blvd Cerritos CA 90703 562/921-1555 562/921-6824 14 06/28/05 06/28/05 07/05/05
West Coast Mechanical 728 Union Avenue Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/966-0501 805/966-0520 07/01/05 07/01/05 07/05/05



3

u 9:
2:30 PM

ru 19:
2:30 PM

Add #3



4


	Sheet1

